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LOML54695
LOML04997
LOML71195
LOML55598
LOML56865
LOML78705
LOML70438
LOML81973
LOML81332
LOML79491
LOMLI81218
LOML95311

LOML68664
LOML81330
LOML67659
LOML69895
LOML70302
LOML54685
LOMLO5057
LOML68669
LOML67664
LOML82104
LOML67662
LOML69265

LOML53172
LOML04997
LOML71195
LOML09661
LOML55601
LOML74091
LOML06422
LOML59304
LOML67462
LOML78705
LOML79491
LOML81325
LOML68668
LOML95986
LOML70165

LOML53170
LOML56075
LOW97316
LOML68664
LOML56872
LOML69895
LOML68669
LOML67444
LOML68687

Campionati Provinciali Es. A

Domenica 28 Maggio 2017

Lodi
Ri sultati

100 m Dorso Fenm ne Esordienti A

SEGAGNI
MOROSSI  Eugeni a
ROSSI Gulia

REI NA Francesca
SPADA Rebecca
MADOGLI O Al i ce
BERGAMASCHI Rebecca
TURRETA Val enti na
VENTCOSTI Lara
PASSAMONTI Laur a
ZANI BONI Luci a
MORAMARCO G ul i a

Mart a

100 m Dor so Maschi

05
06
06
05
05
06

ACQUARI A
H2 SPORT

SPORTI NG LODI
SPM SPORT SSD
ACQUARI A

VI GEVANO N

SKY LINE N

H2 SPORT

ACQUARI A

SPORTI NG LODI

Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
SPM SPORT SSD

Esordienti A

BRASCA Francesco
SACCH Tito

BACI CO Chri sti an
RI CCARDI Francesco
CARRA' Lorenzo

DE GRADI Leonardo
PATTI Al berto
OSWALD Mattia
CORRADO Francesco
MODI CA Jacopo Tancr edi
QUADRELLI Luca
MARTI N Al essi o

05
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
04

Pl SCI NAMVEL EGNANO
ACQUARI A

ACQUARI A

Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
A P. PADANA ASD
ACQUARI A

H2 SPORT

Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
ACQUARI A

CAMPUS TEAM
ACQUARI A

ACQUARI A

200 m Dorso Femm ne Esordienti A

BERNI NI
MORCSSI Eugeni a

RCSSI Gulia

COCCA G ada

ZI CHELLA Chi ara

COPPINI G orgia
TAGLIAVINI Vittoria
TRENTI N Benedetta
CAVARSASCHI Maria Vitto
MADOGLI O Al i ce
PASSAMONTI Laur a

CRI STI ANl  Emma

ORS| Stella

HERNANDEZ SORTO Ki r st en
SI GNORELLI Sofia

Alice

200 m Dorso Maschi

05
06

06
06

ACQUARI A

H2 SPORT
SPORTI NG LODI
ACQUARI A

SPM SPORT SSD
ACQUARI A

VI GEVANO N

VI GEVANO N

H2 SPORT

VI GEVANO N
SPORTI NG LODI
ACQUARI A

Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
H2 SPORT
CAMPUS TEAM

Esordienti A

NUCA Jacopo

STRI MBEANU Cri sti an
MASSONI Si none Carl o
BRASCA Fr ancesco
RUSTI ONI Federico

RI CCARDI Francesco
OSVWALD Mattia
FRANCESCHI NI  Si none
CHI DELLI Al essandro

04
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
05

ACQUARI A

H2 SPORT

A. P. PADANA ASD
Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
ACQUARI A

Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
ACQUARI A

SKY LINE N

100m

100m

1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
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LOML47693
LOML69267
LOML83009
LOML81332
LOML82975
LOML67671
LOML80177
LOML68671
LOML80798
LOML09821
LOVL68668

LOML03428
LOWD97316
LOML90472
LOML67659
LOML67670
LOML68673
LOML60148
LOML82104
LOML49076
LOML80145

LOML54722
LOML69267
LOML74091
LOML70441
LOML67675
LOML80795

LOML90472
LOML54698
LOML54699
LOML68673
LOMLO5057
LOML67657

LOML54695
LOML55598
LOML67464
LOML67671
LOML59304
LOML70438

LOML68699
LOML55875
LOMLO5056

100 m Farfall a Fenm ne Esordienti A

BERETTA Sar a 05 PI SCI NAMELEGNANO
DALCERRI Desire' 06 ACQUARI A
PARALOVO Chi ara 05 A. P. PADANA ASD
VENTCOSTI Lara 05 ACQUARI A

PONZO Al essandr a 05 SPM SPORT SSD
MARABELLI Nicol e 05 ACQUARI A

DI CILLO Al essia 06 ACQUARI A
PASTORELLI Gai a 06 Pl SCI NAMELEGNANO
CH ZZONI Gai a 06 SKY LINE N

| ADANZA Al essi a 06 Pl SCI NAMELEGNANO
ORSI Stella 06 Pl SCI NAMELEGNANO
100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A

Rl ZZO Lorenzo 04 ACQUARI A

MASSONI Si none Carl o 04 A. P. PADANA ASD
Rl ZZETTI FEric 04 SPORTI NG LODI
BACI CO Chri stian 05 ACQUARI A

DI GRANDE Si nobne 04 ACQUARI A
TURAZZA Matteo Philippe 05 Pl SCl NAVELEGNANO
MARAN Chri sti an 05 A. P. PADANA ASD
MODI CA Jacopo Tancredi 04 CAWMPUS TEAM
GRADI NARI U Edoar do 05 SPORTI NG LODI

DI VIETRI Elia 05 ACQUARI A

200 mFarfalla Femn ne Esordienti A

COSER Mart a
DALCERRI Desire'
COPPINI G orgia
BONATI Stella

Pl ZZOCRI Lucrezia
CASALI Sveva

200 m Farfalla Maschi

05
06
06
05
06
06

SKY LINE N
ACQUARI A
ACQUARI A
ACQUARI A
ACQUARI A
SKY LINE N

Esordienti A

Rl ZZETTI Eric
DI ANl Thomas

04
05

CAVALLOTTI Francesco M 05
TURAZZA Matteo Philippe 05

PATTI Al berto

CAVELZANI Francesco

05
05

SPORTI NG LODI
ACQUARI A

CAMPUS TEAM

Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
H2 SPORT

ACQUARI A

200 m M sti Femm ne Esordienti A

SEGAGNI Marta
REI NA Francesca

CARADONNA Lucrezi a

MARABELLI Nicol e
TRENTI N Benedetta

BERGAMASCHI Rebecca

200 m M sti Maschi

ACQUARI A
SPM SPORT SSD
H2 SPORT
ACQUARI A

VI GEVANO N
SKY LINE N

Esordienti A

ROTONDO Si none
CALABRO Bori s
BERETTA Jacopo

04
04
05

SKY LINE N
SPM SPORT SSD
H2SPORT

100m

100m

100m

100m
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Lome7670 DI GRANDE Si npone

Lovi69921 MATEI

Denni s

Lovi68665 FORESTI ERE Davi de

Lovi67669 GRI ONI

Matt eo

Lomi56863 VI OLA Leonar do
Lovg2981 D ELI A Andr ea
Lomi71145 CHEN Zhi hao Davi de

400 m M st

Femri ne

04 ACQUARI A

05 A P. PADANA ASD
05 PI SCI NAMELEGNANO

04 SKY LINE N
04 ACQUARI A

05 SPM SPORT SSD

05 CAWPUS TEAM

Esordienti A

Lovig2260 CARTA Mati | da

Lovis54722 COSER Mart a
Lovi70o175 CAMBI AGHI
Lome7666 MENONI

Vittoria
Virginia

Lome7675 Pl ZZOCRI Lucrezia

LOML70441 BONATI

400 m M st

Stella

Maschi

05 CAMPUS TEAM
05 SKY LINE N
05 CAMPUS TEAM
06 ACQUARI A

06 ACQUARI A
05 ACQUARI A

Esordienti A

Lovi56868 ARDEMAGNI

Christian

Lom10451 Bl SCALDI Francesco
Lov05056 BERETTA Jacopo

Lomi67700 RESULI Rei di

Staffetta 4 x 50 m M sti

04 ACQUARI A
04 CAVPUS TEAM

05 H2SPORT
05 ACQUARI A

Fenm ne Esordi enti

CAMPUS TEAM

ACQUARI A

H2SPORT

Pl SCI NAMELEGNANO

SPORTI NG LODI

Pl SCI NAMVELEGNANO

SPORTI NG LODI

SKY LINE N

LOML70163
LOWD63733
LOML82260
LOML70175

LOML54695
LOML67671
LOML81332
LOML80177

LOML67462
LOML53929
LOML67464
LOML04997

LOML08925
LOML68666
LOML47693
LOML68668

LOML79491
LOML63763
LOML71195
LOML80307

LovL81218
LOML68670
LOML68671
LOML09821

LOML57663
LOML67305
LOML04824
LOML67304

LOML68706
LOML68688
LOML54722
LOML70438

RAMPI NI Luci a

FRA Ludovi ca
CARTA Mati | da
CAMBI AGHI Vittoria

SEGAGNI Marta
MARABELLI Nicol e
VENTCOSTI Lara
DI CILLO Alessia

CAVARSASCHI Maria Vi
FRASSACARRO El eonor a
CARADONNA Lucrezi a
MOROSSI Eugeni a

BOLLANI Chi ara
GUARNI ERI  Ari anna
BERETTA Sar a

ORS| Stella

PASSAMONTI Laur a
PADOVANI Lea
ROSSI Gulia
FABBI ANl |rene

ZANI BONI Luci a
PARI Francesca
PASTORELLI Gai a
| ADANZA Al essi a

CELVINI Martina
BELTQJA Era

SUBI NAGHI Rachel e
ANDREOLETTI Marti na

VI GONE Vi ol a
GORGONI  Ser ena
COSER Marta

BERGAMASCHI Rebecca

05
05
05
05

05
05
05

05
05
05

06
06
05
06

06
05
06
05

06
05
06
06

06
05
05
05

05
05
05
06

100m

100m

200m

200m

50m

300m

300m
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Staffetta 4 x 50 mMsti Maschi Esordienti A

H2SPORT Lovi05057 PATTI Al berto 05
LoMm59369 GERLO Si npbne 04

Loveos056 BERETTA Jacopo 05

Lom56075 STRI MBEANU Cri sti an 04

A. P. PADANA ASD Lom60148 MARAN Chri sti an 05
Lovi70302 CARRA' Lorenzo 05

Low97316 MASSONl Si mobne Carlo o4

Lovi69921 MATElI Denni s 05

Pl SCI NAMEL EGNANO Lovi68669 OSWALD Matti a 05
Lovi08923 BOLLANI Lorenzo 04

Lomiese64 BRASCA Francesco 05

Lovie8672 Rl ZZI Matteo 05

SKY LINE N Lom68695 PARON G oel e 05
Lovi68684 CREMONESI Federico 05

Lom68699 ROTONDO Si none 04

Lome7669 GRI ONI Matteo 04

ACQUARI A Love7659 BACI CO Chri sti an 05
Lovi81330 SACCHI Tito 04

Lom67670 DI GRANDE Si none 04

Lome7664 CORRADO Fr ancesco 04

Pl SCI NAMELEGNANO Lom69895 Rl CCARDI Francesco 05
Lov82773 MARCONI Carl o 04

Lovi68673 TURAZZA Matteo Phili o5

Lomes665 FORESTI ERE Davi de 05

SPORTI NG LCDI Lovi77392 MORANDI Lorenzo 04
Lov149076 GRADI NARI U Edoar do 05

Lom90472 Rl ZZETTI Eric 04

Lovi04823 SALI Andrea 04

CAMPUS TEAM Lows2104 MODI CA Jacopo Tancre 04
Low99792 Cl POLLA Carnel o 05

Lom10451 Bl SCALDI Francesco 04

Lovi54699 CAVALLOTTI Francesco 05

100 m Rana Femm ne Esordienti A

Lom6s706 VI GONE Vi ol a
Lows63733 FRA Ludovi ca

05 SKY LINE N
05 CAWPUS TEAM

Lom53929 FRASSACARRO El eonora Ma 05 H2SPORT
Lomes670 PARI Francesca
Lom67464 CARADONNA Lucrezi a
Lomiese66 GUARNI ERI  Ari anna
Lomesesgs GORGONI Ser ena

Lowvee9933 EPI S G orgi a

Lovg1223 BASI LI El eonora

Lom09661 COCCA G ada
Lom63763 PADOVANI Lea

Lom08925 BOLLANI Chi ara
Lovi04824 SUBI NAGHI Rachel e

Lovi67305 BELTQJA Era

Lovi80798 GHI ZZONI Gai a

Lovi77eel TANZI NI Cora

Lovi70165 S| GNORELLI Sofi a

Lom69909 CARONE Eri ka

Lov193607 SCHI ARATURA Beatrice

05 PI SCI NAMELEGNANO

05 H2SPORT

06 PI SCI NAMELEGNANO

05 SKY LINE N

06 A. P. PADANA ASD
06 PI SCI NAMELEGNANO

05 ACQUARI A
05 SPORTI NG LODI

06 PI SCI NAMELEGNANO

05 SPORTI NG LODI
05 SPORTI NG LODI
06 SKY LINE N
06 SPORTI NG LODI
06 CAVPUS TEAM

05 SPM SPORT SSD

06 ACQUARI A

50m
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LovL81218
LOML70163
LOML68683
LOVR01592
LOML67348

LOML03428
LOML59369
LOML56872
LOML70302
LOML82773
LOML88225
LOML60066
LOML68684
LOML80748
LOML67444
LOML69905
LOVMD95976

LOML68706
LOWD63733
LOML53929
LOML68670
LOML60149
LOML68666
LOML68688
LOML56865
LOML81223
LOML63763
LOML80795
LOML04824
LOML08925
LOML06422
LOML77661
LOML68683

LOML59369
LOML81330
LOML88225
LOML08923
LOML67664
LOML60066
LOWD95976
LOML68684
LOML80748
LOVD99792
LOML68665

LOML47693
LOML53172
LOML83009
LOML60149
LOML55601
LOML68671
LOML67673
LOML57663

ZANI BONI Luci a
RAMPI NI Luci a
CATENACCI Beatrice
MARI NA Sofia Maria
MARRAPESE Al essi a

06
05
05
06
05

Pl SCI NAMVEL EGNANO
CAMPUS TEAM

SKY LINE N
ACQUARI A

SPORTI NG LODI

100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A

Rl ZZO Lor enzo
CERLO Si none

RUSTI ONI Federi co
CARRA' Lorenzo
MARCONI Carlo
VETTE Matteo

ANANI A Matt eo
CREMONESI Federi co
BOZZl Ri ccardo
FRANCESCHI NI Si none
SALA Luca
GUAZZORA Ri ccardo

04
04
04
05
04
04
05

ACQUARI A
H2 SPORT

ACQUARI A

A P. PADANA ASD
Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
SKY LINE N
CAMPUS TEAM

SKY LINE N

SKY LINE N
ACQUARI A

SPM SPORT SSD

VI GEVANO N

200 m Rana Fenm ne Esordienti A

VI GONE Vi ol a

FRA Ludovi ca
FRASSACARRO El eonora Ma
PARI Francesca

M LAN Ilaria
GUARNI ERI  Ari anna
GORGONI  Ser ena
SPADA Rebecca

BASI LI El eonora
PADOVANI Lea

CASALI Sveva

SUBI NAGHI Rachel e
BOLLANI Chi ara
TAGLIAVINI Vittoria
TANZI NI Cor a
CATENACCI Beatrice

200 m Rana Maschi Esor di

05

SKY LINE N
CAMPUS TEAM

H2 SPORT

Pl SCI NAMVEL EGNANO
A. P. PADANA ASD
Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
SKY LINE N
ACQUARI A

Pl SCI NAMVEL EGNANO
SPORTI NG LODI
SKY LINE N
SPORTI NG LODI

Pl SCI NAMVEL EGNANO
VI GEVANO N
SPORTI NG LODI
SKY LINE N

enti A

CERLO Si none
SACCH Tito
VETTE Matteo
BOLLANI Lorenzo
CORRADO Francesco
ANANI A Matt eo
GUAZZORA Ri ccardo
CREMONESI Federico
BOzZZI Ri ccardo

Cl POLLA Carnel o
FORESTI ERE Davi de

100 m Stile libero Femm

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
05

H2 SPORT

ACQUARI A

SKY LINE N

Pl SCI NAVELEGNANO
ACQUARI A

CAMPUS TEAM

VI GEVANO N

SKY LINE N

SKY LINE N
CAMPUS TEAM

Pl SCI NAMVEL EGNANO

Esordienti A

BERETTA Sar a

BERNINI Alice

PARALOVO Chi ara

M LAN Ilaria

ZI CHELLA Chi ara
PASTORELLI Gai a

FERRARI DAGRADA Desire'
CELVINI Martina

Pl SCI NAMVEL EGNANO
ACQUARI A

A. P. PADANA ASD
A. P. PADANA ASD
SPM SPORT SSD

Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
ACQUARI A

SPORTI NG LODI

100m

100m

1.50.

1.57.
Non
Non
Non
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LOML69909
LOML80307
LOML93607
LOML81031
LOML95986
LOML69933
LOML81325

LOML68699
LOML53170
LOML82977
LOML82773
LOML67682
LOML68672
LOML04823
LOML54699
LOML69921
LOML08923
LOML60148
LOML87358
LOML67669
LOML67657
LOML67662
LOML49076
LOML80921
LOML82826
LOML71145
LOML69905

LOML82975
LOML69917
LOML57663
LOML80307
LOML67304
LOML80177
LOML67306
LOML67305
LOML67462
LOML70163
LOMLO95311

LOML56075
LOML55875
LOML04823
LOML54685
LOML68672
LOML87358
LOWD99792
LOML56863
LOML80921
LOML69265
LOML82981
LOML80145
LOML82826
LOML77392

CARONE Eri ka
FABBI ANl | rene

SCHI ARATURA Beatrice

SPADA Sofi a

HERNANDEZ SORTO Ki rsten

EPIS Gorgia
CRI STI ANl Enmma

05
06
06
06

06

100 m Stile libero Maschi

SPM SPORT SSD
SPORTI NG LODI
ACQUARI A
ACQUARI A

H2 SPORT

A. P. PADANA ASD
ACQUARI A

Esordienti A

ROTONDO Si none
NUCA Jacopo

BRI VI O Al essandro
MARCONI Carlo
POLI Mattia

Rl ZZI Matteo

SALlI Andrea

CAVALLOTTI Francesco M

MATElI Denni s
BOLLANI Lorenzo
MARAN Chri sti an

DOUADI Dji had Abde El

GRIONI Matteo

CAVELZANI Francesco

QUADRELLI Luca

CGRADI NARI U Edoar do

DOSSENA Matt eo

MOULAY OVAR Youssef
CHEN Zhi hao Davi de

SALA Luca

200 mStile libero Fenm

04
04
05
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

SKY LINE N
ACQUARI A

SPM SPORT SSD

Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
ACQUARI A

Pl SCI NAMVEL EGNANO
SPORTI NG LODI
CAMPUS TEAM

A.P. PADANA ASD
Pl SCI NAMVEL EGNANO
A. P. PADANA ASD
SKY LINE N

SKY LINE N
ACQUARI A

ACQUARI A

SPORTI NG LODI
SKY LINE N

H2 SPORT

CAMPUS TEAM

SPM SPORT SSD

Esordienti A

PONZO Al essandra
CRANZI ERO El i sa
CELVINI Martina
FABBI ANl | rene

ANDREOLETTI Martina

DI CILLO Alessia
SABATI NO Gai a
BELTQJA Era

CAVARSASCHI Maria Vitto

RAMPI NI Luci a
MORAMARCO G ul i a

200 m Stile |libero Maschi

SPM SPORT SSD
H2 SPORT
SPORTI NG LODI
SPORTI NG LODI
SPORTI NG LODI
ACQUARI A
SPORTI NG LODI
SPORTI NG LODI
H2 SPORT
CAMPUS TEAM
SPM SPORT SSD

Esordienti A

STRI MBEANU Cri sti an

CALABRO Bori s
SALI Andrea

DE GRADI Leonardo
Rl ZZI WNatteo

DOUADI Dji had Abde El

Cl POLLA Carnel o
VI OLA Leonardo
DOSSENA Matt eo
MARTI N Al essi o
D ELI A Andrea
DI VIETRI Elia

MOULAY OVAR Youssef

MORANDI Lorenzo

04
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
04

H2 SPORT
SPM SPORT SSD
SPORTI NG LODI
ACQUARI A

Pl SCI NAVEL EGNANO
SKY LINE N
CAMPUS TEAM
ACQUARI A

SKY LINE N
ACQUARI A

SPM SPORT SSD
ACQUARI A

H2 SPORT

SPORTI NG LODI

100m

100m
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400 m Stile |ibero Femi ne

Esordienti A

Lom70175 CAMBI AGH Vittoria 05 CAMPUS TEAM
Lovig2260 CARTA Mati | da 05 CAMPUS TEAM
Lovee7666 MENONI Vi rgi ni a 06 ACQUARI A
Lovi67673 FERRARI DAGRADA Desire' 05 ACQUARI A
Lov69917 GRANZI ERO El i sa 05 H2SPORT

LoML67304 ANDREOLETTI

Marti na

LoMmL67306 SABATI NO Gai a

Lovi81031 SPADA Sofi a

400 m Stile |ibero Maschi

05 SPORTI NG LODI
06 SPORTI NG LODI
06 ACQUARI A

Esordienti A

Lovi56868 ARDEMAGNI
LOML10451
LOML67700
LOML54698
LOML82977
LOML67682
LOML77392

RESULI
DI ANI

Rei di
Thonas

PCOLI Mattia
MORANDI

Christian
Bl SCALDI Francesco

BRI VI O Al essandro

Lorenzo

04 ACQUARI A
04 CAVPUS TEAM

05 ACQUARI A
05 ACQUARI A
05 SPM SPORT SSD
04 ACQUARI A
04 SPORTI NG LODI

100m

100m

ACQUARI A

Pl SCI NAMELEGNANO

SKY LINE N

SPORTI NG LODI

H2 SPORT

Pl SCI NAMELEGNANO

SPORTI NG LODI

ACQUARI A

Staffetta 4 x 50 mStile |libero Femm ne Esordienti A
Lom53172 BERNI NI Al ice 05
Lome7675 Pl ZZOCRI Lucrezia 06
Lom09661 COCCA G ada 05
Lovee7666 MENONI Vi rgini a 06
Lovie8671 PASTORELLI Gai a 06
Lovi68670 PARI Francesca 05
Lomesee6 GUARNI ERI  Ari anna 06
Lovig1223 BASI LI El eonora 06
Lovi80798 GHI ZZONI Gai a 06
Lovi68688 GORGONI Ser ena 05
Lovi8o795 CASALI Sveva 06
Lovis4722 COSER Mart a 05
Lom71195 ROSSI G ulia 06
Lom63763 PADOVANI Lea 05
Lovigo3o7 FABBI ANl | rene 05
Lomis57663 CELVI NI Marti na 06
LovL04997 MOROSSI Eugeni a 06
Lom67464 CARADONNA Lucrezi a 05
Lov169917 GRANZI ERO El i sa 05
Lomi53929 FRASSACARRO El eonora 05
Lovi47693 BERETTA Sar a 05
Lovi08925 BOLLANI Chi ar a 06
Lomese68 ORSI Stell a 06
Lomis1218 ZANI BONI Luci a 06
Lovi67304 ANDRECLETTI Marti na 05
Lovi67305 BELTQJA Era 05
Lovi67306 SABATI NO Gai a 06
Lom77661 TANZI NI Cor a 06

Staffetta 4 x 50 mStile |libero Maschi Esordienti A
Lomi56872 RUSTI ONI Federi co 04
Lovio3428 RI ZZO Lorenzo 04
Lom53170 NUCA Jacopo 04
Lom56868 ARDEMAGNI Chri sti an 04

200m

200m

50m

50m

300m

300m

oo a

R

1.57

.40

.20

.40

.80

.20

.50

.90

.10



A. P. PADANA ASD

H2 SPORT

Pl SCI NAMVELEGNANO

SKY LINE N

SPORTI NG LODI

LOML70302
LOML60148
LOML69921
LOVMD97316

LOML05056
LOML05057
LOML59369
LOML56075

LOML68672
LOML82773
LOML68664
LOML08923

LOML87358
LOML68684
LOML88225
LOML80748

LOML90472
LOML04823
LOML49076
LOML77392

CARRA' Lorenzo
MARAN Chri sti an
MATElI Denni s

MASSON

BERETTA
PATTI A
GERLO Si

Si none Carlo

Jacopo
berto
none

STRI MBEANU Cri sti an

Rl ZZI WNatteo

MARCON

Carlo

BRASCA Fr ancesco

BOLLAN

DOUADI Dji had Abde E

Lorenzo

CREMONESI Federico
VETTE Matteo

BOZZI Ri

Rl ZZETTI

ccardo

Eric

SALI Andrea
GRADI NARI U Edoar do

MORAND

Lorenzo

04

04

04

05

2.04.50

2.08. 20

2.08. 60

2.18.80

Squal



